



2. Mr. Naik states that affidavit-in-reply will be filed on or before 4th April, 2026.



3. Stand over to 7th April, 2026 at 2.30 p.m.

[PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.]

[MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.]

vijaya

VIJAYA
GOURISHANKAR
YADAO

Digitally signed
by VIJAYA
GOURISHANKAR
YADAO
Date: 2026.03.18
19:33:52 +0530